July
S MT WT F S
1 2.3
4'5 6 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 2122 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August
S MT WT F S
1 2 3 4 5 67
8 010 11712 13 14
15 16 S 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
September
s MT WTF S
1 2 304
5 6 7 8 910 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 2425
26 27 28 29 30
October
S MT WT F S
12
34 s 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15/d6
17 18{19] 20 21 2223
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

November
S MT WT F S
1 2 3 4 586
7 8 9 10 11 1243
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
2122 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30
December
S MT WT F S

1 2 304

§ 6 7 8 9 1041

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
April
April
April
April
May
May

Seymour Tigers
2021-2022 School Calendar

16-17
17-19
19

24

6

10

19
28
29
22-26
17
20-31
3
4
17
.
21
9
11
14
Z
|
4
15
18
14
23

Registration 8-3 pm
Teachers Workshop

Open House 4-7 pm

Classes Begin

No School Labor Day

1/2 day Apple Festival

No School

No school Teacher In-service
End of 1st Quarter 37.5

P/T Conf 1-7 1/2 day of school
No School

No School - Thanksgiving Break
End of 2nd Qtr 36.5 days

No School Holiday Break
Teacher In-service

Classes Resume

No School MLK Day

No School

No School Presidents Day
End of 3rd Quarter 44 Days
No School

Teacher In-service

No School

No School Spring Break

No School Spring Break

No School Good Friday

No School Spring Break

12th Grade Graduation

Last Day

(updated from 17th due to weather days, 23rd is full day)

e 1/2 Day

End of the quarter

N

Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 Day for Students)

- Professional Development days (No Students)

o School

First Semester Second Semester
August 6 | |January 19
September 20.5 | [February 18
October 17.5 | [March 20
November 17 | |April 17
December 13 | [May Ml
Total Days 74 | |Total Days 855

*Required Hours of attendance 1044.00

Scheduled Hours of attendance 1087.26

Last 40.9 hours (6 days) on the calendar are weather make-up hours required
*Monthly School Board meetings will be held the 2nd Thursday of each month.
*ACT Test Dates:

January
S MT WT F S

g9 10 11 12 13 14[15
16 17 18 19 20 2122
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

February
S MT WT F S
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10 11[12

B3 14 15 16 17 18§19

20 21 22 23 24 25{26
27 28
March
S MT WT F S
1 2 3 45
6 7 sB8 10/11 12
14| 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31
April
S MT WT F S
)
34 5 6 7 8.9
10/ 11 12 13 1415 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
May
S MT WT F S
1 2 3 4 5 601
& 9 10 11 12 13[4

15 16 17 18 19 20 2%

2223 24 25 26 2728

29 30 31

June
S MT WT F S
1 2 3 4
5 & 4 & 8 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 1/ 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30



