Seymour Tigers

2021-2022 School Calendar

9 10 11

8

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

July	Aug 16-17	Registration 8-3 pm	January
SMTWTFS	Aug 17-19	Teachers Workshop	SMTWTFS
1 2 3	Aug 19	Open House 4-7 pm	1
4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Aug 24	Classes Begin	2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Sept 6	No School Labor Day	9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24	Sept 10	1/2 day Apple Festival	16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Oct 1	No School	23 24 25 26 27 28 29
POLICION PER CENTRALIZA MESTA SERVICIO PER CARROLLA DE CONTRALIZA CONTRALIZACIONE DE CONT	Oct 4	No school Teacher In-service	30 31
August	Oct 19	End of 1st Quarter 37.5	February
SMTWTFS	Oct 28	P/T Conf 1-7 1/2 day of school	SMTWTFS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Oct 29	No School	1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Nov 22-26	No School - Thanksgiving Break	6 7 8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Dec 17	End of 2nd Qtr 36.5 days	13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28	Dec 20-31	No School Holiday Break	20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31	Jan 3	Teacher In-service	27 28
September	Jan 4	Classes Resume	March
SMTWTFS	Jan 17	No School MLK Day	SMTWTFS
1 2 3 4	Feb 7	No School	1 2 3 4 5
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Feb 21	No School Presidents Day	6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18	Mar 9	End of 3rd Quarter 44 Days	13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25	Mar 11	No School	20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30	Mar 14	Teacher In-service	27 28 29 30 31
October	Mar 25	No School	April
SMTWTFS	April 1	No School Spring Break	SMTWTFS
1 2	April 4	No School Spring Break	1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	April 15	No School Good Friday	3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16	April 18	No School Spring Break	10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23	May 14	12th Grade Graduation	17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30	May 23	Last Day	24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31	(updated from 17th	due to weather days, 23rd is full day)	May
November			SMTWTFS
SMTWTFS		1/2 Day	1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	End of the quarter	8 9 10 11 12 13 14
7 8 9 10 11 12 13		No School	15 16 17 18 19 20 21
14 15 16 17 18 19 20		Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 Day for Students)	22 23 24 25 26 27 28
21 22 23 24 25 26 27		Professional Development days (No Students)	29 30 31
28 29 30		rst Semester Second Semester	June
December	August	6 January 19 er 20.5 February 18	SMTWTFS
SMTWTFS	October	17.5 March 20	1 2 3 4

	Total Days	7	
*Required	Hours of attendance	1044.00	
Scheduled	Hours of attendance	1087.26	

November

December

17

13

April

May

Total Days

17

11.5

85.5

2

9 10 11

8

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Last 40.9 hours (6 days) on the calendar are weather make-up hours required

^{*}Monthly School Board meetings will be held the 2nd Thursday of each month.

^{*}ACT Test Dates: